STARTER

PAPADUM £0.99

CHUTNEY £0.85

(Mango chutney, mint sauce, onion salad, each serving)

MASALA PAPADUM £299
(Delicious indian snack fried papadum topped with spices tangy masala
mixture of tomato, onion, herbs & lemon juice.)

BUTTERFLY KING PRAWNS £799
(Breaded butterfly shape king prawns deep fried.)

TAMARIND HONEY KING PRAWN (2PC) £799

(Sweet and sour king prawn stair fried in marinated tamarind sauce and honey.)

PRAWN PUREE £6.50

(Prawns cooked in medium touch of spice served on an indian fried pancake.)

CHICKEN LOLLIPOP £6.99
(Succulent chicken drumstick presented as lollipop, spiced coated and deep

fried.)

CHICKEN 65 £6.99
(Succulent chicken cubes coated with flour & spices and deep fried served
with special house sauce.)

CHICKEN 555 £6.99
(Succulent chicken strips coated with flour & spices and deep fried served
with special house sauce.)

VEG. SPRING ROLLS £499
(Serve with sweet chilli sauce.)

DUCK SPRING ROLLS £6.99
(Serve with sweet chilli sauce.)

ONION BHAJI £4.99

(Famous snack of onions, with potatoes, garam flour, herbs & indian spices.)



STARTER

HOMEMADE PUNJABI SAMOSA (VEG / CHICKEN) £4.99
(Shortcrust filo stuffed with veg or chicken mince with spices, serve with
tamarind sauce.)

SAMOSA CHAT £5.99
(veg samosa served with sweet, tangy and yoghurt crunchy indian snack and
herbs on top.)

CHICKEN CHILLI £6.99
(Overnight marinated chicken with nepalese spices mixed with home made hot,
sweet and sour sauce.)

PANEER CHILLI £6.99
(Marinated paneer with nepalese spices mixed with home made hot, sweet
and sour sauce.)

CHICKEN CHOILA £6.99
(Chicken marinated with nepalese spices and slow cooked add garlic, green
herbs and mustard. served cold)

LAMB CHOILA £9.50
(Lamb marinated with nepalese spices and slow cooked add garlic, green
herbs and mustard. served cold)

NEPALESE KHAJA SET £9.99

(Chicken choila, Bhatmas, Furundana, Aloo geera & Salad)

SADEKO BHATMAS £599
(Roasted soya bean mixed with raw onion, garlic ginger, coriandar, green
chilli and touch of house sauce. served cold)

ALOO GEERA £4.99

(Boiled baby potatoes and roasted cumin mixed with Nepalese spices.)

LAMB BHUTUWA £6.99
(Traditional Nepalese stairfry of Lamb tripe with Himalayan spices mixed
with fresh herbs & onion.)



STARTERS

CHAT-PATE £4.99
(Puffed rice, overnight soaked garam, roasted soya bean wai-wai noodle,
noiled potato, fresh herbs lime juice & Tangy masala.)

MO:MO (CHICKEN / VEG) 5PCS £4.99

(Steamed Himalayan dumplings chicken or veg served with home sauce.)

TANDOORI CHICKEN WINGS £6.99

(Himalaya's Special spices marinated wings cooked in clay oven.)

TANDOORI CHICKEN £6.99
(Baby chicken marinated in home mixed selected spices and cooked in
tandoor oven.)

TANDOORI SALMON £7.50
(Salmon marinated in home mixed selected spices and cooked in tandoor
oven.)

CHICKEN TIKKA £6.99

(Chicken breast marinated with house spices & grilled in clay oven.)

HARA BHARA LAMB KEBAB £6.99
(Lamb kebab with herbs and spices grilled tandoor clay oven served with
special sauce.)

LAMB SEKUWA £9.50
(Lamb cubes marinated with himalaya spices and grilled in clay oven, served
with house sauce.)

PORK BELLY SEKUWA £8.50
(Pork belly marinated with Himalaya spices and grilled in clay oven,
served with house sauce.)

PORK RIBS £8.50
(Himalayas spices marinated ribs grilled in clay oven served with house
sauce.)

TANDOORI LAMB CHOP (2PCS) (HEKULA) £9.50

(Lamb chop marinated authentic nepalese spices served with mint sauce.)



NEPALAYA SIGNATURES

DUCK ROASTED CURRY £1499 MURGH ACHARI

(Succulant duck roasted in house spices &
yoghurt & prepared in a clay oven.)

LAMB CHAMPARAN
(Tender lamb gravy prepared with garlic and
aromatic house spices.)

HARIYALI GHOST £11.99
(Tender lamb prepaired with baby spinach
flavoured with house spices.)

KALA LAMB GHOST £11.99
(Tender lamb bhuna style aromatic house
spices with touch of dark soy sauce.)

FRESH METHI LAMB £11.99
(Tender lamb cooked in aromatic house
spices & fresh methi.)

GHOST LAZIZ LAMB £11.99
(Lamb with house spices, coconut, mustard
seeds & fried onion.)

GARLIC CHILLI CHICKEN £10.99
(Succulent chicken flavoured with garlic
& house spices.)

FRESH METHI CHICKEN £10.99
(Chicken cooked in aromatic house
spices & fresh methi.)

GHOST LAZIZ CHICKEN £10.99
(Roasted chicken breast in coconut and
chilli lakes bhuna with spices.)

CHICKEN X CHAGATI £10.99
(Chicken with house spices, coconut,
mustard seeds & fried onion.)

DHABB CHINGRY KING PRAWN  £12.99
(Mild spiced king prawn curry made in
coconut and house spices.)

KOSHI FISH CURRY £10.99
(White fish prepared in garlic with house
spices mustard sauce flavoured with coconut milk.)

PAN FRIED SEABASS £11.99
(Pan fried seabass with house spices mustard
sauce, coconut milk cherry tomato in bhuna style.)

| LAMB SHANK £1.99
L[Flcvorful lamb shank with house spices

and ginger, garlic coriander.)

£10.99
(Special murgh achari with flavor of house spices.)

£10.99



MAIN COURSE

TIKKA MASALA
(These dishes made with special sweet & sour
gravy full of fresh tomato, onion, fenugreek leaves.)

Chicken fikka masala £9.99
Paneer tikka masala £999
Prawn tikka masala £10.99

KORMA
(These dishes are very mild creamy sweet, made
with coconut, almond & fresh cream.)

Chicken korma £9.99
Prawn korma £10.99
Veg korma £8.99
MADRAS

(Cooked in flavourfull hot curry sauce.)

Chicken madras £9.99
Lomb madras £10.99
Prawn madros £10.99
Vegetable madras £8.99
VINDALOO

Chicken vindaloo £9.99
Lamb vindaloo £10.99
Prawn vindaloo £10.99
Veg vindaloo £8.99
CURRIES

Veg Curry £8.99
Chicken Curry £9.99
Lamb Curry £10.99
Prawn Curry £10.99

JALFREZI DISHES
(Cooked in hot curry sauce with bell peppers &
tomatoes.)

Chicken Jalfrezi £9.99
Prawn Jalfrezi £10.99
Vegetable Jalfrezi £8.99

DANSAK DISHES

(Cooked in sweet & hot sour sauce with lentis.)

Chicken Dansak £9.99
lamb Dansak £10.99
prawn Dansak £1099
Vegetable Dansak £8.99

BHUNA DISHES
(These dishes are very moist with chopped onion,
peppers tomato & fresh coriander.)

Chicken Bhuna
Lomb Bhuna
Prawn Bhuna
Veg Bhuna

BALTI DISHES / KARAI DISHES
Chicken Balti / karai

Lamb Balti / karai

Prawn Balti / karai

BUTTER CHICKEN

SAAG DISH
Chicken Saag
Lamb Saag
Prawn Saag

£9.99
£1099
£1099

£9.99
£1099
£10.99

£9.99

£9.99

£10.99
£10.99



NEPALESE SPECIAL

MO:mMmO

(Himalayan dumplings filled with minced chicken or veg.)

Steamed Chicken Mo:Mo
Steamed Veg. Mo:Mo

Chicken Jhol Mo:Mo (soup base mo:mo)
Veg. Jhol Mo:Mo (soup base mo:mo)

Chicken Chilli Mo:Mo (Sweet & sour tomatoe based sauce with green chilli, fresh onion, peppers &
coriander)

Veg. Chilli Mo:Mo (Sweet & sour tomatoe based sauce with green chilli, fresh onion, peppers &
coriander)

CHOW-MEIN

(Stair fried noodle with veg, chicken or prawns with soy sauce.)
Chicken chow-mein

Prawn chow-mein

Veg chow-mein

Mixed chow-mein

THUKPA

(Soup based noodle.)
Chicken Thukpa
Prawn Thukpa

Veg Thukpa

Mixed Thukpa

NEPALAYA SPECIAL NANGLO SET (Non-Veg)
(Special fried rice, chicken fikka, naan, masala fries, salad, saag chicken, onion
bhaiji, momos, sadeko bhatmas, gullab jomun.)

NEPALAYA SPECIAL NANGLO SET (Veg)
(Paneer Tikka, safron rice, naan, veg momo, saag paneer, masala fries, salad, onion bhaiji, sadeko
bhatmas, gulab jomun.)

£6.99
£699

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£799
£8.50
£6.99
£8.99

£799
£8.50
£699
£8.99

£3599

£3599



SUNDRIES

NAAN

Plain Naan

Butter Naan

Garlic and coriander Naan

cheese Naan

Peshawari Naan

Keema Naam

Mix naan (Cheese, garlic and coriander)
Tandoori Roti

RICE

Plain Rice
saffron Rice
Mushroom Rice
Coconut Rice
Egg Rice
Special Rice

SIDES

Fries

Masala Fries

Raita

Bombay Aloo

Mushroom Bhaiji

Bhindi Bhaiji(Okra)

Saag Aloo (baby spinach & potato)
Aloo Gobi (potatoes and couliflower)
Chana masala

Aloo geera (baby potatoes & Cumin)
Paneer saag (Paneer & baby spinach)
Dal makhani

Tadka dal

Aloo, Bodi & Tama

Onion salad

Mixed salad

Chiura (Bitten rice)

CHILDREN MENU

Sausage and fries
Nuggets and Fries
Cheesy omlet & fries
‘ Kid chowmein (Stair fry noodle with touch
of soya sauce. veg/chicken/prawn)

L

£2.99.
£3.50
£399
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.75
£299

£3.50
£399
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.49

£3.50
£4.50
£299
£599
£4.75
575
£599
£599
£499
£499
£599
£599
£599
£699
£399
£499
£2.50

£590
2599
£5.99
£599

DESSERT

Gulab Jamun £499
Mango culf £4.99
Pistacho malai culfi £4.99
Ice-cream (Chocolate) £4.99
Ice-cream (Vanilla) £4.99

(Ice-cream served with selection of chocolates
and strawberry sauce topping)

COCKTAILS

CLASSIC MOJITO £9.99
(Bacardi carta blanca, Fresh Lime & mint, soda
water)

MARGARITA £10.99
(Taquila, Triple sec, Lime Juice)

ESPRESSO MARTINI £9.99
(Vodka, Espresso coffee, Coffee Liqueur.)

NEGRONI £10.99
(Gin, Campari, Vermouth rosso.)

OLD FASHIONED £11.99
(Angostura, Orange Angostura, Bourbon Whiskey,
Brown Sugar.)

MOCKTAILS

STAYCATION £6.50
(Pineapple Juice, Keshar Mango Pulp, Coconut
Syrup, Double Cream, Dry Coconut crunch.)

SWEET PASSION £6.50
(Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Passion Fruit Pure,
Grenadine.)

i J




HOT DRINKS
Cappuccino / Latte £299
Flat White / Americano £299
HOUSE WINES Espresso £299
Green Tea / ginger & honey / lemon tea £199
House Wine Red (175ml Glass) £4.99 ‘V\fehpweﬂse Tea gzgg
House Wine White(175ml Glass) £4.99 usicoriee &
House Wine Red|(Bottle) £15.99 SOFT DRINKS
House Wine White(Bottle) £1599
Still Water £1.99
Sparkling Water £1.99
RED WINES Soda Water £299
Tonic Water / lemonade £299
Casillero del Diablo(wine of Chile) £1799 Coke £2.50
Fresh black fruit with smooth medium-bodied Diet Coke £2.50
merlot. Fanta £2.50
7-Up £2.50
Mouton Cadet(wine of France) £2699 | Mango Juice £2.50
A blend of merlot, cabernet sauvignon and Orange Juice £2.50
cabernet Franc. Apple Juice £2.50
120 Juice £3.50
Piccini Memoro(wine of Italy) £24.99 Red Bull £3.50
Intense flavours of ripe plums, sweet spices
and aromas of rich fruitcake. LASSI
Plain Lassi £3.49
WHITE WINES Mango Lassi £399
Children Drinks
Casillero de Diablo £1799 ifelitShoat) .
Hardys VR £1799 [\ erange :
=t apple and Black Currant £2.50
CHAMPAGNE/SPARKLING WINE SPIRITS
(25ml) (50ml)
Prosecco £22.99
Louis pommery £4499 | Black Label £3.99 £7.50
Famous Grouse £3.50 £599
Chivas Regal £3.99 £7.50
ROSE WINES Smirnoff (vodka) £3.50 £599
Jack Daniel’s £3.50 £599
Mateus Rose (Portuguese) £1799 | Bombay Sapphire(Gin) £3.50 £599
Bell's £3.50 £599
BEER Captaion Morgan(Rum) £3.50 £599
HALF PINT PINT | Cognac & Liqueires (25ml) (50ml)
Draught beer R fin- Ve 90 IS
Ereredt £3.00 £499 | Tia maria £3.50 £599
Borile Sambuca £3.50 £599
A Malibu £3.50 £599
- Heineken(33cl) £3.99 Arehers £3.50 £599
; C°'°’_‘°(33|°” £399 | Bileys £3.50 £599
: Poronit3scl £399 1 prombuie £3.50 £599
L — -



TANDOOR SPECIAL

PAHADI SHASHLIK

£12.99

(Succulent chicken marinated with aromatic house spices, onion & green herbs cooked in clay oven.)

GREEN PANEER SHASHLIK

(Paneer cheese marinated with aromatic house spices and green herbs and cooked in an authentic

tandoor clay oven.)
SALMON MASALA TIKKA GRILLED

TANDOORI MIXED GRILL PLATTER
(Chicken Tikka, lamb kebab, tandoori chicken.)

CHICKEN TIKKA GRILLED
TANDOORI TIKKA GRILLED

HARA BHARA LAMB KEBAB

BIRIYANI SPECIAL (served with kaito)

HYDERABADI CHICKEN DUM BIRIYANI
(The Royal nizami slow cooked chicken biriyani with authentic aromatic hyderabadi spices.)

HYDERABADI LAMBDUM BIRIYANI

(The Royal nizami slow cooked lamb biriyani with authentic aromatic hyderabadi spices.)

HADERABADI KING PRAWN BIRIYANI
(The Royal nizami slow cooked prawn biriyani with authentic aromatic hyderabadi spices.)

HADERABADI VEG BIRIYANI
(The Royal nizami slow cooked veg biriyani with authentic aromatic hyderabadi spices.)

£1299

£14.99

£14.99

£12.99

£1299

£1299

£14.99

500

£16.99

£10.99



