STARTER

PAPADUM	£0.99
CHUTNEY (Mango chutney, mint sauce, onion salad, each serving)	£0.85
MASALA PAPADUM (Delicious indian snack fried papadum topped with spices tangy masala mixture of tomato, onion, herbs & lemon juice.)	£2.99
BUTTERFLY KING PRAWNS (Breaded butterfly shape king prawns deep fried.)	£7.99
TAMARIND HONEY KING PRAWN (2PC) (Sweet and sour king prawn stair fried in marinated tamarind sauce and hone	£7.99 y.)
PRAWN PUREE (Prawns cooked in medium touch of spice served on an indian fried pancake.)	£6.50
CHICKEN LOLLIPOP (Succulent chicken drumstick presented as lollipop, spiced coated and deep fried.)	£6.99
CHICKEN 65 (Succulent chicken cubes coated with flour & spices and deep fried served with special house sauce.)	£6.99
CHICKEN 555 (Succulent chicken strips coated with flour & spices and deep fried served with special house sauce.)	£6.99
VEG. SPRING ROLLS (Serve with sweet chilli sauce.)	£4.99
DUCK SPRING ROLLS (Serve with sweet chilli sauce.)	£6.99
ONION BHAJI (Famous snack of onions, with potatoes, garam flour, herbs & indian spices.)	£4.99

STARTER

HOMEMADE PUNJABI SAMOSA (VEG / CHICKEN) (Shortcrust filo stuffed with veg or chicken mince with spices, serve with tamarind sauce.)	£4.99
SAMOSA CHAT (veg samosa served with sweet, tangy and yoghurt crunchy indian snack and herbs on top.)	£5.99
CHICKEN CHILLI (Overnight marinated chicken with nepalese spices mixed with home made ho sweet and sour sauce.)	£6.99 t,
PANEER CHILLI (Marinated paneer with nepalese spices mixed with home made hot, sweet and sour sauce.)	£6.99
CHICKEN CHOILA (Chicken marinated with nepalese spices and slow cooked add garlic, green herbs and mustard. served cold)	£6.99
LAMB CHOILA (Lamb marinated with nepalese spices and slow cooked add garlic, green herbs and mustard. served cold)	£9.50
NEPALESE KHAJA SET (Chicken choila, Bhatmas, Furundana, Aloo geera & Salad)	£9.99
SADEKO BHATMAS (Roasted soya bean mixed with raw onion, garlic ginger, coriandar, green chilli and touch of house sauce. served cold)	£5.99
ALOO GEERA (Boiled baby potatoes and roasted cumin mixed with Nepalese spices.)	£4.99
LAMB BHUTUWA (Traditional Nepalese stairfry of Lamb tripe with Himalayan spices mixed with fresh herbs & onion.)	£6.99

STARTERS

CHAT-PATE (Puffed rice, overnight soaked garam, roasted soya bean wai-wai noodle, noiled potato, fresh herbs lime juice & Tangy masala.)	£4.99
MO:MO (CHICKEN / VEG) 5PCS (Steamed Himalayan dumplings chicken or veg served with home sauce.)	£4.99
TANDOORI CHICKEN WINGS (Himalaya's Special spices marinated wings cooked in clay oven.)	£6.99
TANDOORI CHICKEN (Baby chicken marinated in home mixed selected spices and cooked in tandoor oven.)	26.99
TANDOORI SALMON (Salmon marinated in home mixed selected spices and cooked in tandoor oven.)	£7.50
CHICKEN TIKKA (Chicken breast marinated with house spices & grilled in clay oven.)	£6.99
HARA BHARA LAMB KEBAB (Lamb kebab with herbs and spices grilled tandoor clay oven served with special sauce.)	96.63
LAMB SEKUWA (Lamb cubes marinated with himalaya spices and grilled in clay oven, servith house sauce.)	£9.50 red
PORK BELLY SEKUWA (Pork belly marinated with Himalaya spices and grilled in clay oven, served with house sauce.)	£8.50
PORK RIBS (Himalayas spices marinated ribs grilled in clay oven served with house sauce.)	£8.50
TANDOORI LAMB CHOP (2PCS) (HEKULA) (Lamb chop marinated authentic nepalese spices served with mint sauce.)	£9.50

NEPALAYA SIGNATURES

DUCK ROASTED CURRY £14.99 MURGH ACHARI (Succulant duck roasted in house spices & (Special murah achari with flavor of house spices.) yoghurt & prepared in a clay oven.) LAMB CHAMPARAN HARIYALI GHOST £11.99 (Tender lamb gravy prepared with garlic and (Tender lamb prepaired with baby spinach gromatic house spices.) flavoured with house spices.) KALA LAMB GHOST £11.99 (Tender lamb bhuna style aromatic house spices with touch of dark soy sauce.) FRESH METHI LAMB £11.99 (Tender lamb cooked in gramatic house spices & fresh methi.) **GHOST LAZIZ LAMB** £11 99 (Lamb with house spices, coconut, mustard seeds & fried onion.) GARLIC CHILLI CHICKEN £10.99 (Succulent chicken flavoured with garlic & house spices.) **FRESH METHI CHICKEN** £10.99 (Chicken cooked in aromatic house spices & fresh methi) **GHOST LAZIZ CHICKEN** (Roasted chicken breast in coconut and chilli flakes bhuna with spices.) CHICKEN X CHAGATI £10.99 (Chicken with house spices, coconut, mustard seeds & fried onion.) DHABB CHINGRY KING PRAWN £1299 (Mild spiced king prawn curry made in

£10.99

coconut and house spices.) KOSHI FISH CURRY (White fish prepared in garlic with house

£10.99

spices mustard sauce flavoured with coconut milk.)

PAN FRIED SEABASS

£11 QQ

(Pan fried seabass with house spices mustard sauce, coconut milk cherry tomato in bhuna style.)

LAMB SHANK £11.99

(Flavorful lamb shank with house spices and ginger, garlic coriander.)

MAIN COURSE

TIKKA MASALA

(These dishes made with special sweet & sour gravy full of fresh tomato, onion, fenugreek leaves.)

Chicken tikka masala	£9.99
Paneer tikka masala	£9.99
Prawn tikka masala	£10.99

KORMA

(These dishes are very mild creamy sweet, made with coconut, almond & fresh cream.)

Chicken korma	£9.99
Prawn korma	£10.99
Veg korma	£8.99

MADRAS

(Cooked in flavourfull hot curry sauce.)

Chicken madras	£9.99
Lamb madras	£10.99
Prawn madras	£10.99
Vegetable madras	£8.99

VINDALOO

Chicken vindaloo	£9.99
Lamb vindaloo	£10.99
Prawn vindaloo	£10.99
Veg vindaloo	£8.99

CURRIES

£8.99
29.99
£10.99
£10.99

JALFREZI DISHES

(Cooked in hot curry sauce with bell peppers & tomatoes.)

Chicken Jalfrezi	29.99
Prawn Jalfrezi	£10.99
Vegetable Jalfrezi	£8.99

DANSAK DISHES

(Cooked in sweet & hot sour sauce with lentis.)

Chicken Dansak	£9.99
lamb Dansak	£10.99
prawn Dansak	£10.99
Vegetable Dansak	28.99

BHUNA DISHES

(These dishes are very moist with chopped onion, peppers tomato & fresh coriander.)

Chicken Bhuna	29.99
Lamb Bhuna	£10.99
Prawn Bhuna	£10.99
Veg Bhuna	

BALTI DISHES / KARAI DISHES

BUTTER CHICKEN	£9.99
Prawn Balti / karai	£10.99
Lamb Balti / karai	£10.99
Chicken Balti / karai	£9.99

BUTTER CHICKEN

CAAC DICH

SAAG DISTI	
Chicken Saag	£9.99
Lamb Saag	£10.99
Prawn Saag	£10.99

NEPALESE SPECIAL

MO:MO

(Himalayan dumplings filled with minced chicken or veg.)

Steamed Chicken Mo:Mo Steamed Veg. Mo:Mo	£6.99 £6.99
Chicken Jhol Mo:Mo (soup base mo:mo) Veg. Jhol Mo:Mo (soup base mo:mo)	£7.50 £7.50
Chicken Chilli Mo:Mo (Sweet & sour tomatoe based sauce with green chilli, fresh onion, peppers & corionder)	£7.50
Veg. Chilli Mo:Mo (Sweet & sour tomatoe based sauce with green chilli, fresh onion, peppers & coriander)	£7.50
CHOW-MEIN	
(Stair fried noodle with veg, chicken or prawns with soy sauce.) Chicken chow-mein	£799
Prown chow-mein	£8.50
Veg chow-mein	£6.99
Mixed chow-mein	£8.99
THUKPA	
(Soup based noodle.)	
Chicken Thukpa	£7.99
Prawn Thukpa	£8.50
Veg Thukpa	£6.99
Mixed Thukpa	£8.99
NEPALAYA SPECIAL NANGLO SET (Non-Yeg) (Special fried rice, chicken likka, naan, masala fries, salad, saag chicken, onion bhaji, momos, sadeko bhatmas, gullab jamun.)	£35.99

NEPALAYA SPECIAL NANGLO SET (Veg)

(Paneer Tikka, sofron rice, naan, veg momo, saag paneer, masala fries, salad, onion bhaji, sadeko bhatmas, gulab jamun.)

£35.99

SUNDRIES

NAAN	
Plain Naan	£2.99
Butter Naan	£3.50
Garlic and coriander Naan	£3.99
cheese Naan	£4.25
Peshawari Naan	£4.25
Keema Naam	£4.25
Mix naan (Cheese, garlic and coriander)	£4.75
Tandoori Roti	£2.99

RICE

£3.50
£3.99
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.49

SIDES

Fries	£3.50
Masala Fries	£4.50
Raita	£2.99
Bombay Aloo	£5.99
Mushroom Bhaji	£4.75
Bhindi Bhaji(Okra)	£5.75
Saag Aloo (baby spinach & potato)	£5.99
Aloo Gobi (potatoes and couliflower)	£5.99
Chana masala	£4.99
Aloo geera (baby potatoes & Cumin)	£4.99
Paneer saag (Paneer & baby spinach)	£5.99
Dal makhani	£5.99
Tadka dal	£5.99
Aloo, Bodi & Tama	£6.99
Onion salad	£3.99
Mixed salad	£4.99
Chiura (Bitten rice)	£2.50

CHILDREN MENU

Sausage and fries	£5.99
Nuggets and Fries	£5.99
Cheesy omlet & fries	£5.99
Kid chowmein (Stair fry noodle with touch	£5.99
of sova squee yea/chicken/prawn)	

DESSERT

Gulab Jamun	£4.99
Mango culfi	£4.99
Pistacho malai culfi	£4.99
Ice-cream (Chocolate)	£4.99
Ice-cream (Vanilla)	£4.99
II I sil	the state of the s

(Ice-cream served with selection of chocolates and strawberry sauce topping)

COCKTAILS

CLASSIC MOJITO	5000
(Bacardi carta blanca, Fresh Lime & mint, soda water)	27.77
MARGARITA	£10.99
(Taquila, Triple sec, Lime Juice)	
ESPRESSO MARTINI	£9.99
(Vodka, Espresso coffee, Coffee Liqueur.)	
NEGRONI	£10.99
(Gin, Campari, Vermouth rosso.)	
OLD FASHIONED	£11.99

(Angostura, Orange Angostura, Bourbon Whiskey,

Brown Sugar.)

Grenadine.)

MOCKTAILS	
STAYCATION (Pineapple Juice, Keshar Mango Pulp, Coconut Syrup, Double Cream, Dry Coconut crunch.)	£6.50
SWEET PASSION (Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Passion Fruit Pure,	£6.50

DRINKS MENU

HOUSE WINES

House Wine Red (175ml Glass)	£4.99
House Wine White (175ml Glass)	£4.99
House Wine Red(Bottle)	£15.99
House Wine White (Bottle)	£15.99
Tioose Trine Trine(Doine)	

RED WINES

Casillero del Diablo (wine of Chile) Fresh black fruit with smooth medium-bodied merlot.	£ 17.99
Mouton Cadet(wine of France) A blend of merlot, cabernet sauvignon and cabernet Franc.	£26.99
Piccini Memoro(wine of Italy) Intense flavours of ripe plums, sweet spices and aromas of rich fruitcake.	£24.99

WHITE WINES

Casillero de Diablo	£1799
Hardys VR	£17.99

CHAMPAGNE/SPARKLING WINE

22.99
44.99

ROSE WINES

Mateus Rose (Portuguese)	£ 17.99
BEER	

	HALF PINT	PINT
Draught beer		
- Cobra	£3.00	£4.99
- Everest	£3.00	£4.99
Bottle		
- Heineken(33cl)		£3.99
- Corona(33cl)		£3.99
- Peroni(33cl)		£3.99

HOT DRINKS

£2.99
£2.99
£2.99
£1.99
£2.99
£4.99

SOFI DRINKS

Still Water	£1.99
Sparkling Water	£1.99
Soda Water	£2.99
Tonic Water / lemonade	£2.99
Coke	£2.50
Diet Coke	£2.50
Fanta	£2.50
7-Up	£2.50
Mango Juice	£2.50
Orange Juice	£2.50
Apple Juice	£2.50
J20 Juice	£3.50
Red Bull	£3.50

LASSI

lain Lassi	£3.49
Nango Lassi	£3.99
Children	Drinks
(fruit S	(hoot)
range	\$2.50

£2.50

SPIRITS

apple and Black Currant

SPIRITS		
(25ml)	(50ml)	
£3.99	£7.50	
£3.50	£5.99	
£3.99	£7.50	
£3.50	£5.99	
£3.50	£5.99	
£3.50	£5.99	
£3.50	£5.99	
£3.50	£5.99	
(25ml)	(50ml)	
£3.99	£7.50	
£3.50	£5.99	
£3.50	£5.99	
£3.50	£5.99	
£3.50	£5.99	
£3.50	£5.99	
£3.50	£5.99	
£3.50	£5.99	
	£3.99 £3.50 £3.99 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50	

TANDOOR SPECIAL

HYDERABADI CHICKEN DUM BIRIYANI

PAHADI SHASHLIK (Succulent chicken marinated with aromatic house spices, onion & green herbs cooked in clay oven	£12.99 .)
GREEN PANEER SHASHLIK [Paneer cheese marinated with aromatic house spices and green herbs and cooked in an authentic tandoor clay oven.]	£12.99
SALMON MASALA TIKKA GRILLED	£14.99
TANDOORI MIXED GRILL PLATTER (Chicken Tikka, lamb kebab, tandoori chicken.)	£14.99
CHICKEN TIKKA GRILLED	£12.99
TANDOORI TIKKA GRILLED	£12.99
HARA BHARA LAMB KEBAB	£12.99

BIRIYANI SPECIAL (Served with Raita)

£14 99

(The Royal nizami slow cooked chicken biriyani with authentic aromatic hyderabadi spices.)	214.77
HYDERABADI LAMBDUM BIRIYANI (The Royal nizami slow cooked lamb biriyani with authentic aromatic hyderabadi spices.)	£15.99
HADERABADI KING PRAWN BIRIYANI (The Royal nizami slow cooked prawn biriyani with authentic aromatic hyderabadi spices.)	£16.99
HADERABADI VEG BIRIYANI (The Royal nizami slow cooked veg biriyani with authentic aromatic hyderabadi spices.)	£10.99